
Where quality meets life /

Approving a Change Order with Texas 
Materials in the amount of $84,387.82 for a 
construction contract for the Heatherwilde

Phase III Roadway Improvement project and 
authorizing the City Manager to execute the 

same.

Item #



Where quality meets life /

Heatherwilde Phase III
• July 28, 2020 - Design for Heatherwilde Phase 

I approved

• September 22, 2020 – Construction for phase 
I approved.

• January 12, 2021 – Update on Pavement 
Maintenance Program and 5-year plan

• April 13, 2021 – Engineering Services for 
phase II approved

• September 14, 2021 – Construction for 
Heatherwilde phase 2 approved 

• October 12, 2021 – Engineering Services for 
phase III approved.

• May 10, 2022 – Construction Approved

• July 26, 2022 – Extension to Wells Branch



Where quality meets life /

Heatherwilde Phase III Project Limits

ROADWAY LIMITS

South Heatherwilde
Boulevard

Post Office heading 
South to 1200 South 

Heatherwilde

BID ALT LIMITS

South Heatherwilde

Boulevard

1200 South 

Heatherwilde heading 

South ending 300 feet 

from Wells Branch



Recommended Action

Where quality meets life /

Approve a Change Order in the amount of 
$84,387.82 for the construction contract for the 
Heatherwilde Phase III Roadway Improvement 

project with Texas Materials and authorize the City 
Manager to execute the same.

Item#


